HEAVEN
STEAK )

DELIVERY MENU

STEAK IN HEAVEN

Beef Steak n Fries
Steak on Fries served with your choice of sauce Chimichurri, or Peppercorn

LAND MAMMAL

Ostrich Burger n Fries
Rocket, Tomato, Onion, crumbled Feta with Caramelised Red onion Chutney

NO MEAT, ITS ALL-REET

Vegan Burger n Fries
Roasted sweet Potato, Sweetcorn, chilli and Coriander, coated in Polenta with
Rocket,Tomato & Vegan spicy mayo

BBQ RIBS

Ribs n Fries
Full rack of braised BBQ Ribs marinated in Cajun Spices served with house Fries & Salad
Half rack - as above

FRIES NOT CRIES

Plain Jane house Fries
Fries tossed in Cajun Spices with Bacon, Spring Onion & Melted Cheese

www.Heavensteak.com

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£12.00

£7.00

£3.00
£4.50



