HEAVEN STEAK



69 00

DELIVERY MENU

STEAK IN HEAVEN	£9.00
Beef Steak n Fries Steak on Fries served with your choice of sauce Chimichurri, or Peppercorn	
LAND MAMMAL	£8.00
Ostrich Burger n Fries Rocket, Tomato, Onion, crumbled Feta with Caramelised Red onion Chutney	
NO MEAT, ITS ALL-REET	£8.00
Vegan Burger n Fries Roasted sweet Potato, Sweetcorn, chilli and Coriander, coated in Polenta with Rocket,Tomato & Vegan spicy mayo	
BBQ RIBS	£12.00
Ribs n Fries Full rack of braised BBQ Ribs marinated in Cajun Spices served with house Fries & Salad Half rack - as above	£7.00
FRIES NOT CRIES	
Plain Jane house Fries	£3.00
Fries tossed in Cajun Spices with Bacon, Spring Onion & Melted Cheese	£4.50

www.Heavensteak.com